
C-MOUNT
1"-32 UN-2B

M7x0.5

57973

C-MOUNT 6-6.5mm DIA THIN LENS CELL MOUNT 

 
 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
REV

®

TITLE

DWG NO

Edmund Optics
000

MOUNT

RETAINER

4.00mm

mm

9.60

[0.157"]

C-MOUNT

1"-32 UN-2A

.167"

4.25

[0.157"]

mm4.00

[0.377"]

mm

30.00mm

1.181"


